Ipsos Trend Report Alberta (1897c15) Deta lled ta b IeS
EDUCATION IN ALBERTA

All things idered, how satisfied are you with the overall state of Alberta's public education system today? Would you say you are...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - JIKIL - MIN/O/P/Q/R * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Very satisfied 13

1% 15% 8% 10% 12% 12% 1% 8% 12% 14% 15% 10% 1% 10% 13% 7% 13% 16% 12%
B
Somewhat satisfied 368 194 174 113 141 106 45 86 68 120 93 187 85 122 116 48 41 42 131
46% 49% 43% 43% 44% 54% 42% 53% 47% 43% 42% 52% 40% 44% 44% 48% 53% 53% 51%
CD | JL
Somewhat dissatisfied 199 76 123 79 76 40 31 43 35 67 55 89 54 77 64 26 17 13 57
25% 19% 30% 30% 24% 20% 29% 27% 24% 24% 25% 25% 26% 28% 24% 26% 23% 17% 22%
A E
Very dissatisfied 111 51 60 33 55 20 17 18 22 40 36 34 41 45 37 15 8 7 29
14% 13% 15% 13% 17% 10% 16% 11% 15% 14% 16% 9% 19% 16% 14% 15% 10% 9% 12%
E K K
(DKINS) 31 16 15 12 1 7 2 3 4 15 7 15 9 9 14 4 1 4 9
4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 4% 1% 5% 3%
Top2Box (Satisfied) 459 253 207 140 178 130 57 99 85 160 126 221 109 149 151 55 50 55 160
57% 64% 51% 53% 56% 66% 53% 61% 58% 57% 56% 62% 51% 53% 57% 55% 66% 69% 63%
B CcD L M MNO: M
Top2Box (Dissatisfied) 309 127 182 112 132 60 48 61 57 107 920 123 96 122 101 41 25 20 86
39% 32% 45% 43% 41% 31% 45% 38% 39% 38% 40% 34% 45% 44% 38% 41% 33% 26% 34%
A E E K QR Q Q
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Ipsos Trend Report Alberta (1897¢15) Detailed tables

EDUCATION IN ALBERTA

Do you think that provincial government funding for public schools in Alberta should be increased from current levels, should be maintained at current levels or should be cut back from current levels?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - JIKIL - MIN/O/P/Q/R * small base

Base: All respondents

800 264

Increased from current levels 575 265 212 147 265 204

2% 67% 7% 80% 74% 61% 2% 74% 75% 1% 66% 74% 76% 73% 75% 73% 64% 66% 68%
A E E J J
Maintained at current levels 191 110 81 46 73 65 25 36 33 66 63 82 46 66 54 24 26 21 7
24% 28% 20% 18% 23% 33% 24% 22% 23% 24% 28% 23% 21% 24% 20% 25% 34% 27% 28%
B CD N N
Cut back from current levels 19 12 7 2 8 7 4 5 2 6 1" 5 3 5 7 2 2 4 7
2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1% 2% 5% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 5% 3%
C KL

(DKINS) 14 10 5 3 4 6 1 1 1 9 4 8 3 4 7 1 0 2 3
2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% - 2% 1%
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EDUCATION IN ALBERTA

Compared to the kindergarten to grade 12 education you personally received, do you think children in Alberta's public schools today are getting a better quality education, a worse quality education, or about the same quality education as you received?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I - JIKIL - MIN/O/P/Q/R * small base

Base: All respondents

Weighted
A much better education 7
12% 15% 10% 6% 13% 20% 15% 10% 1% 14% 15% 1% 12% 1% 14% 9% 20% 9% 12%
B C CD MO
A somewhat better education 149 67 82 48 63 36 17 38 22 57 39 76 34 46 51 23 9 20 53
19% 17% 20% 18% 20% 18% 16% 23% 15% 20% 17% 21% 16% 16% 19% 24% 12% 25% 21%
P
About the same education 250 124 125 116 89 43 34 51 51 88 73 110 67 93 82 24 23 28 75
31% 31% 31% 44% 28% 22% 32% 31% 35% 31% 32% 31% 31% 33% 31% 24% 30% 36% 30%
DE
A somewhat worse education 174 82 92 50 78 41 20 31 31 66 44 79 51 62 58 27 17 9 54
22% 21% 23% 19% 24% 21% 19% 19% 21% 24% 20% 22% 24% 22% 22% 27% 23% 12% 21%
Q Q
A much worse education 81 38 43 19 36 23 14 17 16 19 23 34 24 25 28 1" 8 9 28
10% 10% 1% 7% 1% 12% 14% 10% 1% 7% 10% 10% 1% 9% 10% 1% 1% 1% 1%
|
(DKINS) 48 27 21 14 12 16 6 10 9 14 12 21 12 22 1" 5 4 6 15
6% 7% 5% 5% 4% 8% 5% 6% 6% 5% 5% 6% 5% 8% 4% 5% 5% 8% 6%
D
Top2Box (Better) 248 126 123 65 106 75 33 54 38 95 73 115 60 76 88 33 25 27 84
31% 32% 30% 25% 33% 38% 31% 33% 27% 34% 33% 32% 28% 27% 33% 33% 32% 34% 33%
C C
Top2Box (Worse) 254 119 135 69 115 64 34 48 47 86 66 113 75 88 85 38 26 18 81
32% 30% 33% 26% 36% 32% 32% 30% 33% 30% 30% 32% 35% 32% 32% 38% 33% 23% 32%
C Q
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